Term

2023-2024
2022-2023
2021-2022
2020-2021
2019-2020
2018-2019
2017-2018
2016-2017
2015-2016
2014-2015
2013-2014
2012-2013
2011-2012
2010-2011
2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994
1992-1993
1991-1992
1990-1991
1989-1990
1988-1989

President
Thomas Carpenter
Craig Alter
Sharon Oberfield
Madhu Misra

Erica Eugster
Phillip Zeitler

Mary M. Lee
Stephen M. Rosenthal
Sally Radovick
Mitchell E. Geffner
Morey W. Haymond
Steven D. Chernausek
Janet H. Silverstein
David Allen

Dorothy Becker
Charles Stanley
Robert L. Rosenfield
Kenneth C. Copeland
Lynne L. Levitsky
OraH. Pescovitz

Paul Saenger

Mark A. Sperling
Barbara M. Lippe
Edward O. Reiter
Stephen H. LaFranchi
Peter A. Lee

John S. Parks

Ron G. Rosenfeld

Margaret H. MacGillivray

Thomas P. Foley, Jr.
Gilbert P. August

Jo Anne Brasel
Raymond L. Hintz
Louis E. Underwood
S. Douglas Frasier
Allen W. Root



1987-1988

1986-1987
1985-1986

1984-1985
1983-1984
1982-1983

1980-1982
1979-1980
1978-1979
1977-1978
1976-1977
1975-1976
1974-1975

1973-1974
1972-1973

Allan A. Drash

Salvatore Raiti
Maria |. New

Selna Kaplan
Angelo M. DiGeorge
Delbert A. Fisher

Alfred Bongiovanni
John F. Crigler, Jr.
Alvin B. Hayles

John D. Crawford
Judson J. Van Wyk
Melvin M. Grumbach
Robert M. Blizzard

William W. Cleveland
Claude J. Migeon



